934 Snap Action Switch Z
Snap Action Switch
Z
General Purpose Snap Action Switch
• High precision basic switch in a variety of styles
• Wide margins of operating conditions increasing the
operating speed range
• Available in general purpose and drip-proof types
• Available in micro-load models
Ordering Information
� List of Models
Basic Models (General Purpose)
Actuator Standard High-sensitivity Micro load
G (0.5 mm) H (0.25 mm) H (0.25 mm)
Pin plunger Solder terminal Z-15G Z-15H Z-01H
Screw terminal Z-15G-B Z-15H-B Z-01H-B
Slim spring plunger Solder terminal Z-15GS Z-15HS Z-01HS
Screw terminal Z-15GS-B Z-15HS-B Z-01HS-B
Short spring plunger Solder terminal Z-15GD Z-15HD Z-01HD
Screw terminal Z-15GD-B Z-15HD-B Z-01HD-B
Panel mount
plunger
Low OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ3 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GQ3-B
Medium OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ Z-15HQ Z-01HQ
Screw terminal Z-15GQ-B Z-15HQ-B Z-01HQ-B
High OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ8 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GQ8-B
Panel mount roller plunger Solder terminal Z-15GQ22 Z-15HQ22 —
Screw terminal Z-15GQ22-B Z-15HQ22-B —
Panel mount cross roller
plunger
Solder terminal Z-15GQ21 Z-15HQ21 —
Screw terminal Z-15GQ21-B Z-15HQ21-B
Short hinge lever Solder terminal Z-15GW21 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GW21-B
Hinge lever Low OF Solder terminal Z-15GW Z-15HW —
Screw terminal Z-15GW-B Z-15HW-B —
Medium OF Solder terminal Z-15GW3 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GW3-B
High OF Solder terminal Z-15GW32 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GW32-B
Low-force hinge lever Solder terminal Z-15GW4 Z-15HW24 —
Screw terminal Z-15GW4-B Z-15HW24-B
Snap Action Switch Z 935
Basic Models (Drip-proof Models)
Note: The tip is made of resin.
Basic Models (Drip-proof High-sensitivity Models)
Low-force
wire hinge
lever
Low OF Solder terminal — Z-15HW78 —
Screw terminal Z-15HW78-B
High OF Solder terminal — Z-15HW52 —
Screw terminal Z-15HW52-B
Short hinge roller lever Solder terminal Z-15GW22 Z-15HW22 Z-01HW22
Screw terminal Z-15GW22-B Z-15HW22-B Z-01HW22-B
Hinge roller lever Solder terminal Z-15GW2 Z-15HW2 —
Screw terminal Z-15GW2-B Z-15HW2-B
Unidirectional short hinge
roller lever
Solder terminal Z-15GW2277 — —
Screw terminal Z-15GW2277-B
Actuator Standard High-sensitivity Micro load
G (0.5 mm) H (0.25 mm) H (0.25 mm)
Actuator Basic model (drip-proof)
Standard Micro load
G (0.5 mm) H (0.25 mm)
Without drip-proof terminal
protective cover
Pin plunger Solder terminal Z-15G55 Z-01H55
Screw terminal Z-15G55-B Z-01H55-B
Short spring plunger Solder terminal Z-15GD55 Z-01HD55
Screw terminal Z-15GD55-B Z-01HD55-B
Spring
plunger
Medium OP Solder terminal Z-15GK55 —
Screw terminal Z-15GK55-B
High OP Solder terminal Z-15GK355 —
Screw terminal Z-15GK355-B